DS-74654-001 Rev B© Xycom Automation
XVME-654
VMEbus Processor Module
Overview
The XVME-654 PC-compatible VMEbus processor mod-
ule is the latest VME PC product from Xycom Automa-
tion, the pioneer and leader in VMEbus PC technology.
The new design integrates an AM5x86 processor along

-12V 24 mA maximum
+5V 4.3 A (max.), 3.4 A (typical)
Ordering Information
XVME-654/20x 133 MHz  VMEbus PC Processor
where x = 0 No DRAM
x = 1 4 MB EDO DRAM
x = 2 8  MB EDO DRAM
x = 3 16 MB EDO DRAM
x = 4 32 MB EDO DRAM
XVME-973 Drive Adapter Module
XVME-976 PMC/PC/104 Expansion Module
XVME-977 Single-slot Mass Storage Module
XVME-654, page 4
XYCOM AUTOMATION, INC.
750 North Maple Road
Saline, Michigan 48176-1292